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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Aluminum frame with powder coated 
finish. Stackable and for outdoor 
use. 

ESCO-SC

Black Powder Coated Frame 

Aluminum 

21.25
23
33.25
18.5
17.5x16

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 

Escondido Chair


